Rivestimento

Dimensioni

Peso

Fan

Livello
potenza
sonora

Livello
pressione
sonora

Collegamenti
tubazioni

Colore

Unita

Unita

Portata
d'aria

Raffrescamento

Riscaldamento

Raffrescamento

Riscaldamento

Raffrescamento

Riscaldamento

Liquido
Gas

Scarico

Altezza
Larghezza

Profondita

Alta

Bassa

Funzionamento
silenzioso

Alta
Bassa

Funzionamento
silenzioso

Alta

Bassa

Funzionamento
silenzioso

Alta
Bassa

Funzionamento
silenzioso

DE

DE

m3/min

m3/min

m3/min

m3/min

m3/min

m3/min

dBA

dBA

dBA

dBA

dBA

dBA

dBA

dBA

Bianco Bianco
600 600
700 700
210 210
14 14

8.2 8.5
4.8 4.9

4.1 4.5
8.8 9.4
5.0 5.2
4.4 4.7

52 52

52 52

38 39

26 27

23 24

38 39

26 27

23 24

6,4 6,4
9.5 9.5
VP20 (I.D. VP20 (I.D.
20/0.D. 26) 20/0.D. 26)

Bianco
600
700
210

14

10.1

7.8

6.6

11.8

8.5

7.1

57

58

44

36

32

45

36

32

6,4

12.7

VP20 (I.D.
20/0.D. 26)



Accessori
standard

Alimentazione

Note

Descrizione

Descrizione
Descrizione
Descrizione
Descrizione
Descrizione
Descrizione
Descrizione
Descrizione
Fase
Frequenza

Voltage

Hz

1~
50
220-230-240

50Hz, 220-
230-240V

220V
230V

240V

1~
50
220-230-240

50Hz, 220-
230-240V

220V
230V

240V

1~
50
220-230-240

50Hz, 220-
230-240V

220V
230V

240V



